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U|IN
UN Davealopment Programme

Report ID:  unglcdrp

Selection Criterla :

Business Unit: DOM10

Perlod : Jan-Dec (2018)
Selected Projectid: 00106437
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selacted Dept. IDs : ALL
Selected Cutputs : ALL

_Project Id ;: 00106437 Fomento PyMES RDIgital

Output#: 00107197 CAPACIDADES MIPYMES

Dapt: 49801 (Dominican Rep-Central)

Fund ;: 30071 {Programme Cost Sharing GOV1}

64397 - Services lo projects -CO staff
71305 - Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech
71360 - Local Consult-Security

71635 - Travel - Other

71810 - Contractual Sves-indiv ImpPtnr
72125 - Svc Co-Studies & Research Serv
72135 - Svec Co-Communications Service
72145 - Svc Co-Training and Educ Serv
72160 - Sve Co-Education & Health Serv
72399 - Other Materials and Goods
72405 - Acquisition of Communic Equip
72815 - Inform Technology Supplies
72966 - Licenses and other

74205 - Audio Visual Productions

74210 - Printing and Publications

74215 - Promotional Malerials and Dist
74525 - Sundry

745896 - Services to projects -GOE
75105 - Facilities & Admin - Implement
75110 - Facililies & Admin - Services
75705 - Leaming cosls

75710 - Participation of counierparts
75711 - TmWrkshp&Conf - Stipends
76125 - Realized Loss

76135 - Realized Gain

Total for Fund 30071
Total for Dept: 49801

Total for Cutput : 00107197

Project Total :

Signed By :

Combinad Delivery Report By Project

Page1of 23

Run Time: 07-02-2019 15:02:41

Jan-Dec {2018)

— _Porod:
Impl. Partner ;
Location :
Govt Exp UNDP Exp
0.00 §,779.39
0.00 30,434.01
0.00 283.10
0.00 0.00
0.00 38,682.00
0.00 144,617.18
0.00 8,999.82
0.00 31,708.83
0.00 4,199.92
0.00 5,690.67
0.00 54,363.78
0.00 1,746.84
0.00 14,700.00
0.00 131,879.35
0,00 44,808.02
0.00 27,664.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 7.655.38
0.00 29.737.99
0.00 1,215.19
0.00 24.064 .98
000 1.562.29
0.00 15,919.31
0.00 0.01
0.00 -1.213.69
0.00 624,499.26
0.00 624,499.26
0.00 624,499.26
0.00 624,499.26

Dale :

Signed By : =/

tahacen Manslyz

00866 Ministerio Ind, Com y Mipyme
UNDP Dominican Republic

 UN Agencies Exp

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2§ et 2o

Total Exp

§,779.38
30,434.01
283.10
0.00
38,682.00
144,617.18
8,999.82
31,708.83
4,199.92
5,690.67
54,363.78
1.746.84
14,700.00
131,879.35
44,808 02
27 664.89
0.00
7,655.38
29,737.99
1,215.19
24,064.98
1,562.29
15,919.31
o
-1.213.69

624,499.26

624,499.26

624,499.26

624,499.26

Date : b
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B]EEl UN Dovelopment Programme
Report ID:  unglcdrp

Selection Criterla :

Business Unit: DOM10

Perlod : Jan-Dac {2018)
Selected Profect Id: 00106437
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs ; ALL
Selected Outputs : ALL

| Projectld: ALL

Output#: ALL

49801 - Dominican Rep-Central

Combined Delivary Report By Project

T Govt Exp

0.00

Parlod : Jan-Dec {2018)
Impl. Partner :

Location :

UNDP Exp ~ UN Agencies Exp
624,499 26 0.00

Page2 of 3
Run Time: 07-02-2019 15:02:41

Total Exp |

624,495.26



[B)& UN Davalopment Programme
Report ID:  unglcdrp

Combined Delivery Report By Project

Selection Criteria :

Business Unit: DOM10

Period : Jan-Dec {2018)
Seiectad Projectid; 00106437
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selacted Qutputs : ALL

[ Project/Award: 00108437 Fomento PyMES RDigital

| =

Funds Utilization

Page3 of 3
Run Time: 07-02-2019 15:02:44

—

Poried : As at Dec 31, 2018 J

[ Output# — 00107197
Outstanding NEX advances
Undepreciated Fixed Assels
Unamortized Intangible Assets
Inventory

Prepayments

impl. Partner :00866 Ministerio tnd, Com y Mipyme

~ UNDP AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Commitments

11,541.98



